APS Micromidget, Azusa
Barnes, AA, KN Keen Nixon
Dymag

Dymag

Kemtab

Kosman, RC Components
Kosman

Kosman, RC Components 15 inch
Kosman, RC Components Mitchell
Kosman, Barnes Quick Change
Hallcraft, Webco

Henchcraft

Performance Machine
Performance Machine
Performance Machine
Performance Machine
Performance Machine
Performance Machine
Performance Machine
Performance Machine
Performance Machine

Morris Mag Cush. Drive
Morris Mag

Marchesini

Marchesini
Marchesini,Marvic,Tenco
Marvic

Marvic

Marvic

Marvic

Marvic

Speedway, Esso, JAP

Sprint, Bailey

Stollard, Micro Midget, C.A.R.
TAYLOR RACING

Tenco

Tenco

Special Wheels / Hubs Specs

Part Number Chain Size
2628A Specify
208A Specify
2912A Specify
2912A Specify
235A Specify
104A Specify
2691A Specify
108A Specify
107A Specify
208A Specify
211A Specify
2908A Specify
107A Specify
109A Specify
906A Specify
907A Specify
908A Specify
909A Specify
910A Specify
953A Specify
950A Specify
169A Specify
170A Specify
2670A Specify
2680A Specify
2698A Specify
2671A Specify
2672A Specify
4655A Specify
2678A Specify
2676A Specify
139A Specify
260A Specify
2662A Specify
2993A Specify
4544 Specify
4788A Specify

Chain Size Tooth Range

25 40-120 +
35 30-120
40 15-96
415 15-96
420 15-96
428 18-96
520 17-76
525 17-76

I.D.
4.562
2.504
2.500
2.500
2.362
2.187
2.187
3.250
2.500
2.504
2.522
4.562
2.500
2.500
1.985
2.500
2.878
2.500
2.875
3.250
2.755
2.500
2.500
2.210
2.992
3.152
3.152
2.916
3.426
5.120
4.876
2.175
5.990

4562
3.750

2.996
4.730

Bolt Holes
6
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Bolt Size
17/64
7/16
13/32
13/32
11/32
21/64
5/16
3/8
5/16
7116
25/64
21/64
5/16
25/64
29/64
29/64
25/64
3/8
3/8
3/8
13/32
3/4
11/32
13/32
13/32
13/32
13/32
21/64
13/32
27/64
21/64
11/32 & 13/32
11/32

1/4
3/8

13/32
13/32

Bolt Circle
5.250
3.000
3.750
3.750
3.156
3.000
3.000
4.250
3.000
3.000
3.688
5.250
3.000
3.500
3.250
3.250
3.500
3.500
3.500
4.000
3.782
3.500
3.500
3.540
3.936
3.936
3.936
3.596
4.332
5.886
5.560
2.812
6.438

5.250
4.500

3.936
5.516



530
630

17-76
26-60

30



